
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0007 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:12/10/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 5/11/2021

Title: Ordinance authorizing the approval of Change Order Number 24 to a construction contract with PLW
Cadagua Partners, The Woodlands, Texas, for additional scope of work that includes Clearwell #1
roof repairs for the O.N. Stevens Water Treatment Plant High Service Pump Building No. 3 project,
located in Council District 1, in an amount of $427,951.25 for a total restated fee of $23,843,835.05,
with FY 2021 funding available from the Water Fund and amending the Capital Improvement
Program.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Utilities Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - ONSWTP CO#24 Final, 2. Ordinance -ONS Change Order 24 Amend, 3. Maps -
ONSWTP CO#24, 4. E11066 Change Order 24, 5. E11066 ONS High Service Bldg #3 CIP page

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on second readingCity Council5/11/2021 1 Pass

passed on first readingCity Council4/27/2021 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

